2020 OXFORD MAYOR AND COUNCIL

MAYOR: MAYOR PRO-TEM:
David Eady James H. Windham, Jr. (Post #5)
1222 Wesley Street 1737 Hwy 81N, PO Box 1494
Oxford, GA 30054 Oxford, GA 30054
After Hours: (770) 784-0071 After Hours: (770) 786-4209
Cell: (678) 570-9030 Cell: (404) 374-0370
dseady@gmail.com iwindham @oxfordgeorgia.org
dseady@oxfordgeorgia.org
Election Term: Jan 2020 - Dec 2023 Election Term: Jan 2018 - Dec 2021
Lynn Branham Bohanan (Post #1) George R. Holt (Post #2)
PO Box 477 407 West Soule Street, PO Box 595
Oxford, GA 30054 Oxford, GA 30054
Cell: (404) 245-5591 After Hours: (770) 788-2549
Ibohanan@oxfordgeorgia.org Cell: (404) 547-5609
Election Term: Jan 2020 - Dec 2023 grholt@charter.net
gholt@oxfordgeorgia.org
Election Term: Jan 2020 - Dec 2023
Laura McCanless (Post #3) Avis Williams (Post #4)
1003 Wesley St 20 Wentworth Dr
Oxford, GA 30054 Oxford, GA 30054
After Hours: (770) 784-7494 After Hours: (404) 379-5561
Imccanless@oxfordgeorgia.org awilliams@oxfordgeorgia.org
Election Term: Jan 2020 - Dec 2023 Appointed: 11/18/2019
Election Term: Ends Dec 2021
Jeff Wearing (Post #6)
905 Wesley Street
Oxford, GA 30054
After Hours: (770) 786-1644
Cell: (404) 444-3092

jeff@readyrentall.com
iwearing@oxfordgeorgia.org
Election Term;: Jan 2018 - Dec 2021




